
Data for Wisconsin Public Library Annual Report

Section II.  Library Collection

Library Building Question 1 Question 2 Question 4 Question 6

Ebooks

Algoma 27,046 1,601 169,391 1,699 26 74,519 4,286 207 0 1,895

Appleton 147,118 14,660 169,391 15,879 484 74,519 32,396 1,325 0 2,752

Black Creek 22,049 1,714 169,391 2,695 144 74,519 5,035 320 0 128

Clintonville 35,800 2,396 169,391 1,834 62 74,519 4,310 321 0 484

Baileys Harbor 9,712 604 850 54 2,077 149 67
Egg Harbor 9,561 654 938 25 2,840 148 136
Ephraim 6,427 407 341 30 1,220 106 35
Fish Creek 7,802 545 357 10 1,605 93 36
Forestville 7,875 793 476 37 899 101 26
Sister Bay 22,177 1,449 2,346 139 4,345 277 225
Sturgeon Bay 51,955 3,399 3,331 144 5,837 475 623
Washington Island 10,873 541 345 22 1,832 88 16

Door County 126,382 8,392 169,391 8,984 461 74,519 20,655 1,437 0 1,164

Florence 12,478 1,530 169,391 312 4 74,519 2,053 84 0 86

Fremont 13,227 568 169,391 501 19 74,519 2,707 66 0 113

Gillett 15,957 135 169,391 546 5 74,519 2,077 31 0 101

Hortonville 25,622 1,778 169,391 1,364 8 74,519 3,079 102 0 192

Iola 20,631 1,167 169,391 2,619 57 74,519 4,439 240 0 193

Kaukauna 57,830 5,378 169,391 3,358 151 74,519 6,293 574 0 771

Kewaunee 32,522 1,747 169,391 2,834 83 74,519 4,993 180 0 102

Kimberly 37,993 3,394 169,391 1,755 9 74,519 5,287 218 0 722

Lakewood 15,975 1,024 169,391 1,284 31 74,519 4,861 266 0 71

Lena 9,540 714 169,391 689 11 74,519 2,989 59 0 300

Little Chute 38,418 2,940 169,391 793 38 74,519 6,455 544 0 1,129

Manawa 18,343 1,101 169,391 444 0 74,519 3,252 158 0 177

Coleman-Pound 7,457 710 518 14 2,102 123 86
Crivitz 12,071 699 890 33 2,231 100 67
Goodman-Dunbar 1,044 71 110 3 1,345 12 13
Marinette 23,205 1,643 2,725 92 2,399 167 607
Niagara 5,438 367 258 15 2,716 77 28
Peshtigo 5,958 524 592 19 1,467 81 77
Wausaukee 7,681 433 653 11 2,818 106 182

Marinette County 62,854 4,447 169,391 5,746 187 74,519 15,078 666 0 1,060

Marion 16,395 1,174 169,391 735 30 74,519 3,978 196 0 195

New London 37,094 2,190 169,391 1,753 29 74,519 3,048 185 0 161

Oconto 20,104 793 169,391 1,382 9 74,519 3,948 151 0 884

Oconto Falls 21,562 1,285 169,391 1,638 51 74,519 4,670 398 0 437

Green Earth 6,225 279 6 2 2,319 68 36
Oneida 24,215 486 710 2 3,703 95 208

Oneida Tribal 30,440 765 169,391 716 4 74,519 6,022 163 0 244

Scandinavia 10,198 531 169,391 392 4 74,519 1,596 63 0 58

Seymour 28,650 1,676 169,391 1,468 116 74,519 2,594 326 0 125

Birnamwood 17,340 1,682 518 5 830 34 129
Bonduel 8,742 627 341 10 1,081 96 74
Mattoon 3,858 247 92 7 495 44 24
Shawano 62,183 3,640 3,492 148 5,967 319 1,823
Tigerton 6,755 725 198 9 1,189 112 61
Wittenberg 7,220 468 476 8 883 77 25

Shawano County 106,098 7,389 169,391 5,117 187 74,519 10,445 682 0 2,136

Shiocton 10,133 877 169,391 536 15 74,519 2,583 196 0 8

Suring 11,443 913 169,391 549 58 74,519 2,887 241 0 23

Waupaca 66,855 3,187 169,391 6,175 88 74,519 10,150 334 0 705

Weyauwega 22,030 680 169,391 1,547 1 74,519 3,511 49 0 117

TOTAL 1,100,787 76,146 169,391 75,344 2,372 74,519 185,677 9,782 0 16,533
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Other Materials Descriptions

Library Software Videogame

Puzzle/Game/ 

Toy/Puppet Kit Microform Pamphlet Realia Wifi Hotspot EquipmentConsumablesE-reader Laptop Local Passes Musical Insruments TOTAL

Algoma 4 23 0 10 193 1622 1 10 31 0 0 1 0 0 1,895

Appleton
8 947 191 43 1493 0 36 0 12 0 0 15 0 7 2,752

Black Creek 0 1 11 64 0 1 46 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 128
Clintonville 10 233 36 98 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 484

Baileys Harbor 0 0 53 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 67
Egg Harbor 0 4 52 45 0 0 0 0 21 0 1 0 13 0 136
Ephraim 7 0 4 18 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 35
Fish Creek 0 0 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 36
Forestville 0 0 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 26
Sister Bay 0 113 25 67 0 0 1 0 11 0 0 0 8 0 225
Sturgeon Bay 13 84 419 73 0 0 21 0 4 0 0 0 9 0 623
Washington Island 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 16

Florence 0 47 24 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 86
Fremont 0 0 91 12 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 113
Gillett 0 17 3 61 0 0 2 0 15 0 0 0 2 1 101
Hortonville 0 0 36 24 0 128 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 192
Iola 2 29 45 20 88 0 2 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 193
Kaukauna 1 436 45 249 0 0 1 11 16 0 1 11 0 0 771
Kewaunee 2 1 46 36 3 1 2 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 102
Kimberly 0 260 143 179 0 102 2 22 9 0 0 5 0 0 722
Little Chute 2 537 291 61 0 3 143 2 19 61 0 5 5 0 1,129
Lakewood 0 51 3 15 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71
Lena 0 207 38 45 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 300
Manawa 1 70 56 45 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 177

Coleman-Pound 0 50 0 32 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 86
Crivitz 0 55 0 7 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 67
Goodman-Dunbar 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 13
Marinette 0 0 0 3 593 0 1 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 607
Niagara 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 28
Peshtigo 0 72 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 77
Wausaukee 0 62 61 18 37 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 182

Marion 0 58 57 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 195
New London 0 73 62 7 0 0 0 0 10 0 4 5 0 0 161
Oconto 0 150 263 60 179 0 68 19 4 141 0 0 0 0 884
Oconto Falls 0 160 151 45 0 0 0 14 63 0 0 0 4 0 437

Green Earth 1 33 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Oneida 2 40 11 11 0 134 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 208

Scandinavia 0 4 33 8 0 5 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 58
Seymour 0 2 0 115 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 125

Birnamwood 0 0 0 73 0 0 52 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 129
Bonduel 1 16 0 1 0 2 47 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 74
Mattoon 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 24
Shawano 0 222 0 122 643 117 687 19 2 0 0 11 0 0 1,823
Tigerton 0 4 0 0 0 0 49 2 1 0 0 5 0 0 61
Wittenberg 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 25

Shiocton 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 8
Suring 0 0 8 11 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Waupaca 1 273 30 18 347 0 0 14 18 0 0 4 0 0 705
Weyauwega 2 0 0 1 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 117
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